

1st on A/c & final bill.

Abstract of cost:

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Construction of ref. & work-				
	ing benchmarks - 2-20				
	→ 20 - nulls.				
	Bty	1.00 mts wide	Tms		
	P-2	@ 4000.49	—		4000.00
					✓
②	Construction of ref. pillars				
	→ 20 → 20 - nulls.				
	Bty	02.00 mts wide	Tms		
	P-2	@ 1844.26	—		3688.50

③	clearing and grubbing of road land - do - do - all job.	
	Qty 0.180 Hec wide	
	TM B P-2 @ 52570.33 =	953500
4/14	Providing and fixing of typical murr - information board - do - do - do - all job.	

total =	17223.00
---------	----------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	03.00	nos	wide	
	Tmb	P-2	@		
	Rs.	9576.49	=		28729.00
					✓
(5/4)	Excavation for roadwork				
	in soil with hydraulic excavator - do - do - do				
	Job.				
	Qty	38.63	m ³	side	
	Tmb	P-3	@		
	Rs.	75.57	=		2919.00
(6/8)	Construction of granular				
	Sub-base by Paving				
	well graded (4.75-4.75)				
	material - do - do - do				
	Job.				
	Qty	52.13	m ³	wide	
	Tmb	P-4	@		
	Rs.	2894.52	=		150891.00
					✓

$$\text{total} = 199762.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/9	Embedding and Laying Spracings & Compacting with 1:3:6 Mortar — do — do — all jobs				
	Qty 147.52 m ³				
	vide TMB Page-05				
	Rs.	3613.06	—		532998.00
					✓
8/10	Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement with M20 grade of concrete				
	— do — do — all jobs				
	Qty 315.00 m ³ vide TMB				
	page no. 60				
	Rs.	7069.60	—		2226924.00
					✓
9/5	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 1000 mtr lead — do — do — all jobs.				
	Qty 5078 m ³ vide				
	TMB	P-8 @			✓
	Rs.	19036	—		9666.00

total = 29,69,350.00

B.F. = 29 69 350.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/6)	Construction of embankment with material of subson				
	become pits for 100 mt				
	lead - do - do - all job.				
	Qty 118.44 M ³ wide				
	TMB page no - 8				
	@ Rs. 154.28				18281.00
					✓
(11/7)	Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved material				
	do do - all job.				
	Qty 210.75 M ³ wide				
	TMB page no - 8 @				
	Rs. 192.04				40472.00
					✓
(12/11)	Hard Shouldering Layer on pre-laid sub-grade - do do - all job.				
	Qty 257.50 M ² wide				
	TMB page no - 9 @				✓
	Rs. 479.87				123566.00

Total = 31,51,669.00

Continuation

B. file 31 517 667.00

total = 3169746.00

Continuation

Continuation